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1 17.09.2022 

(SATURDAY) 

 

BPCC-131 01.30P.M-04:30 P.M. DR. ASIF HASAN 

2 19.09.2022 

(MONDAY) 
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(PROF. AASIM ZAFAR) 

     COORDINATOR 

 



STUDENT LIST 
COURSE : BPCC131 

 

 

PROGRAM NAME OF THE STUDENT 
ENROLMENT 

NO 
STUDY 

CENTRE 

BAG SYED OBAID ALI 197993703 2713 

BAG ARMAN ZUBERI 197999127 2713 

BAG ARSHI AHATASHAM 198001522 2713 

BAG SHABNAM 197989466 2713 

BAG MOHD KASIF IMLAQ 197997266 2713 

BAG BUSHRA PARVEEN 197990518 2713 

BAG MOHD SHAKEB SARTAJ 197999062 2713 

BAG GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA 197935084 2713 

BAG NAMRA SAFDAR AHMAD 197994809 2713 

BAG MANOJ GAUR 197993133 2713 

BAG SUMIT KUMAR 197997090 47015 

BAG UPKAR 197990708 47015 

BAG PRAVIN KUMAR SHARMA 197990722 47015 

BAG ADIBA RAYEEN 197999023 2713 

BAG MOHD SHAKIR 197993520 2713 

BAG SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 197991881 47015 

BAG SHIVAM KUMAR 197991559 27104 

BAG PRASHANT KUMAR VARSHNEY 193199376 27100 

BAG VIKAS SINGH 197989703 27100 

BAG VIVEK CHAUDHARY 197994340 27100 

BAG TARANNUM 198001253 2713 

BAG DEEKSHA CHAUHAN 197989839 47037 

BAG HAMID ALI KHAN 198002739 2713 



BAG HARENDRA SINGH 2000111306 27100 

BAG PRAVAL PRATAP SINGH 2001477481 47041 

BAG SHABANA MEHAR 2000110790 2713 

BAG KESHAV KISHOR 2001477938 47015 

BAG JITENDRA KUMAR 2001810400 27100 

BAG PALLAVI CHAUDHARY 2000276688 2713 

BAG SHALINI 2001998387 47041 

BAG KALPANA SENGAR 2000111230 2713 

BAG AREEBA JAVED 2002362770 2713 

BAG MUBASHSHIR FARAZ FAROOQUI 2002757770 2713 

BAG MAYANK VERMA 2003924594 2713 

BAG KESHAV DEV 2005549677 47015 

BAG TANU SHREE RAJPUT 2006121410 2713 

BAG SUKANYA 2006877346 27104 

BAG KHILENDRA PRATAP SINGH 2003924906 2713 

BAG NIRESH KUNAR 2002666010 2713 

BAG SHAILESH KUMAR 2005527889 2713 

BAG SHAURYA PRATAP 2003202950 27104 

BAG SHADAB PARVEEN 2100824907 2713 

BAG SHIVANI 2102037705 47015 

BAG ANJU 2101620512 47015 

BAG ABHISHEK THAKUR 2101933013 2713 

BAG VIRENDRA SINGH 2100828482 27100 

BAG RATNESH KUMAR 2100829494 47035 

BAG NISHA CHAUDHARY 2106455278 27100 

BAG SANIA SHEIKH 2109591848 2713 



BAG ANJUM MUQEEM 2106118549 2713 

BAG PANKAJ PRATAP SINGH 2105106292 2713 

BAG OMVEER 2108928575 47043 

BAG CHARUL SINGH 2106455555 27100 

BAG KINCHIT KUSHWAHA 2108922134 47035 

BAG HARSHIT KUMAR 2109687913 2713 

BAG SAURABH SHARMA 2105255188 2713 

BAG KM RACHANA 2109309404 27100 

BAG BHUMI PACHOURY 2109592021 27104 

BAG RAHUL KUMAR 2200001796 2713 

 



STUDENT LIST 

 
COURSE : BPCC134 
 

PROGRAM NAME OF STUDENT 
ENROLMENT 

NO 
STUDY 

CENTRE 

BAG2 DEEKSHA CHAUHAN 197989839 47037 

BAG2 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA 197935084 2713 

BAG2 ARSHI AHATASHAM 198001522 2713 

BAG2 ARMAN ZUBERI 197999127 2713 

BAG2 SHABNAM 197989466 2713 

BAG2 BUSHRA PARVEEN 197990518 2713 

BAG2 NAMRA SAFDAR AHMAD 197994809 2713 

BAG2 MOHD SHAKEB SARTAJ 197999062 2713 

BAG2 MANOJ GAUR 197993133 2713 

BAG2 SUMIT KUMAR 197997090 47015 

BAG2 PRAVIN KUMAR SHARMA 197990722 47015 

BAG2 ADIBA RAYEEN 197999023 2713 

BAG2 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 197991881 47015 

BAG2 SHIVAM KUMAR 197991559 27104 

BAG2 VIVEK CHAUDHARY 197994340 27100 

BAG2 TARANNUM 198001253 2713 

BAG2 SYED OBAID ALI 197993703 2713 

BAG2 SHABANA MEHAR 2000110790 2713 

BAG2 UPKAR 197990708 47015 

BAG2 KESHAV KISHOR 2001477938 47015 

BAG2 PRASHANT KUMAR VARSHNEY 193199376 27100 

BAG2 KALPANA SENGAR 2000111230 2713 



BAG2 AREEBA JAVED 2002362770 2713 

BAG2 HAMID ALI KHAN 198002739 2713 

BAG2 MAYANK VERMA 2003924594 2713 

BAG2 KESHAV DEV 2005549677 47015 

BAG2 SUKANYA 2006877346 27104 

BAG2 KHILENDRA PRATAP SINGH 2003924906 2713 

BAG2 MUBASHSHIR FARAZ FAROOQUI 2002757770 2713 

BAG2 TANU SHREE RAJPUT 2006121410 2713 

BAG2 ABHISHEK THAKUR 2101933013 2713 

BAG2 RATNESH KUMAR 2100829494 47035 

 


